) PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

4 WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
aadd NAIB TEHSILDAR (BS-14) (GUJRANWALA DIVISION)

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 119

candidates for recruitment to 24 posts (including 01 post reserved for Special Persons
Quota, 01 post reserved for Minority Quota & 06 posts reserved for Women Quota) of

Naib Tehsildar (BS-14) (Gujranwala Division) on reqular basis in the Punjab Revenue

Department have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written examination held on
06-03-2022.

2. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview
as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. Call up letters for Interview will be
uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through email and
SMS.

OPEN MERIT
. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
1 10728 FAISAL MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASLAM
2 10766 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
3 11043 BILAL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
4 14122 JABAR ABBAS ZAFAR ALI
5 14223 ASIM ALLAH RAHAM ALLAH RAHAM
6 14359 MUHAMMAD ASHIR ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
7 14506 ABDUL KAREEM KHALEEL ABDUL GHAFOOR
8 14587 MUSTANSAR IQBAL ANSAR IQBAL
9 14771 YASIR MEHMOOD ABDUL GHANI
10 14812 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHULAM NABI
11 14849 AUNABBAS ZIA AHMED
12 14885 MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN RANA GHULAM HUSSAIN
13 15025 USMAN GHANI GHULAM MUSTAFA
14 15096 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SHAHID MEHMOOD
15 15158 MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH ARIF HUSSAIN CHOHAN
16 15187 MUHAMMAD JAWAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF
17 15254 IHTISHAM ALI SAIFULLAH
18 15257 MUHAMMAD KHAN NAZAR MUHAMMAD
19 15454 RIZWAN AHMAD HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
20 15467 IHSAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
21 15829 FARMAN ELAHI MUHAMMAD JAMIL
22 15957 QASIM MASOOD SAHIBZADA MUHAMMAD MASOOD KHAN
23 16089 MUHAMMAD SHABAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
24 16098 NAWEEL SHAH SAEED AHMED
25 16586 TAHIR MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD
26 16845 ANEES LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF
27 16938 USMAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
28 17014 SIKANDAR SHEHZAD IMTIAZ AHMED
29 17142 IBRAR ABDULLAH ZULQARNAIN FAIZ RASOOL SAHI
30 17149 HUSSNAIN TARIQ TARIQ HUSSAIN
31 17325 KHALID SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
32 17433 RANA SAIL AHMED MASROOR RANA MASROOR AHMED KHAN
33 17448 UMAIR BUKHTIAR RANA BUKHTIAR AHMAD
34 17668 QAISER ABBAS MUHAMMAD SARWAR
35 17716 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD
36 17728 WAQAS AHMAD DAZ AHMAD
37 17897 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ASHRAF HAJI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
38 18165 SHAJI DARAIN CH. M. RAFI DARAIN
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18462
18482
18496
18567
18782
18861
18887
18933
19244
19356
19605
19652
19915
19948
20052
20239
20409
20428
20434
20554
20650
20962
21203
21238
21360
21468
21496
21686
21759
21799
21902
21903
22052
22077
22527
22636
22666
22736
22775
23286
23308
23358
23375

ROLL NO.
11358
11369
11385
11423
11433

ROLL NO.
16064
16622
16812

ASAD RAZA MOHAL
ZIA-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TALHA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN IQBAL
HASSAN JAMIL

UMAR MEHMOOD BARYAR
HAMZA SAAD
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD FAZAN
MUSTANSAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ZAHID MAAN
BILAL MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
SAMIULLAH

AMEER HAMZA

MANSOOR SHAZAB
ZUBAIR AHMAD

HAMAD MUSTAFA

UMAR NAWAZ

SYED MURTAZA ISLAM
ARHUM TARIQ BUTT
MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFAR
KAMRAN MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD BILAL AZAM
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ UR REHMAN
NAUMAN AKRAM

AZEEM AHMAD BUTT
ZEESHAN RAMZAN
QASIM ASLAM

OMER FAROOQ

HASSAN BILAL

AFZAAL AHMAD

INYAT ALI BAJWA

FAHAD BASHIR

AMNA FAYYAZ

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MIRAJ DIN

FAISAL MEHMOOD

SAQIB ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM

AZHER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MOHAL
ABADAT ALI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD INAYAT
JAMIL AHMAD

CH MAHMOOD AHMAD
EHSAN ULLAH
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ATTAULLAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
GULAM MUSTAFA
KHALID NAWAZ

SYED NAJAM UL SALAM SHAH NAQVI

TARIQ MUNIR BUTT
ZAFAR ABBAS

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAJWA
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MIAN GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
IFTIKHAR AHMAD BUTT
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL SHAKOOR SHAKIR
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HAJI MUDDASAR IQBAL BAJWA
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
FAYYAZ AHMAD

FARYAD HUSSAIN
SARFRAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
QARI IFTIKHAR AHMED

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF CANDIDATE
SADDAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TARIQ MEHMOOOD
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHALIL
QAISAR RIAZ

FATHER'S NAME
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD TAUFAIL
NAWAB DIN

KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MINORITY QUOTA
NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
KHURAM AHMED MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KASHEF AHMAD IHSAN ULLAH
ATEEQ JAVED JAVED MASIH
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WOMEN QUOTA

S. No. ROLL NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
90 11518 MARYAM LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI SHAHID
91 11528 JOHAM SANA MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH
92 11560 AAMINA FAIZ FAIZ MUHAMMAD
93 11691 AMBER FATIMA SYED AMIR NOMAN RIZVI
94 11744 SIDRA TJAZ 1JAZ AHMAD
95 11745 SANIA MUHAMMAD HANIF
96 11800 KINZA KIRAN SAIF ULLAH
97 11818 MARIA KOKAB MUHAMMAD JAMIL
98 12153 UROOSA ANJUM MUHAMMAD RIAZ
99 12217 TAHREEM SAIF SAIF ULLAH
100 12367 SUNDAS ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
101 12406 MEHWISH SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR
102 12454 ZOYA CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD AZAM
103 12463 ASMA ALLAH RAKHA ALLAH RAKHA
104 12485 NAILA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID
105 12614 NOREEN INAYTE INAYTE ALI
106 12642 SIDRA ALI ALI AKBAR
107 12775 SIDRA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
108 12803 ZOHAR JAMSHAID JAMSHAID ALI
109 12850 QUDSIA MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
110 12980 QURRAT UL AIN ZULFIQAR ALI ANJUM
111 13274 SHAZMA TEMOOR JABER UL TEMOOR
112 13336 NEELAM NAZER NAZER HUSSAIN
113 13491 SABA MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA
114 13580 TEHMINA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
115 13593 SABAINA AMAN AMAN ULLAH
116 13704 ZERNAB SAHER MUHAMMAD RIAZ
117 13882 UROQJ FATIMA SARDAR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ DOGAR
118 22490 ALMAS TALAT TALAT MAHMUD
119 22493 ERUM SHAHEEN SOAIN KHAN
01 candidate at Sr. Nos. 73 (Open Merit) also qualified against Women Quota.
3. 08 candidates bearing Roll Nos. 16638, 17690, 17698, 17778, 18574, 21432, 22290 &

22425 have failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets.

Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their answer sheets were

not marked and their candidatures have been cancelled.

4.

The result of the 01 candidate bearing Roll No.13747 has been withheld on account of

violation of instructions to candidates.

5.

This result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Note:-

The candidates who want to get their answer sheets
rechecked/ recounting of their marks, can apply within 07 days
of the declaration of this result. After which no request for
rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE

Dated: 29-04-2022
Case No: 47H2020

Page-3 of 3



